YZ AMTRAK’

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

New Haven, CT - Union Station (NHV)
New Haven, CT - State Street Station (STS)
Wallingford, CT (WFD)

Meriden, CT (MDN)

Berlin, CT (BER)

Hartford, CT (HFD)

Windsor, CT (WND)

Windsor Locks, CT (WNL)

Springfield, MA (SPG)

Holyoke, MA (HLK)

Northampton, MA (NHT)

Greenfield, MA (GFD)

486

Valley
Flyer

Mo-Fr
2h 40m
2:50p
2:52p
3:04p
3:13p
3:21p
3:38p
3:45p
3:51p
4:22p
4:48p
5:04p

5:30p

488

Valley
Flyer

SuSa
2h 53m
5:00p
5:02p
5:14p
5:23p
5:32p
5:46p
5:53p
5:59p
6:45p
7:11p
7:27p

7:53p

494

Valley
Flyer

Mo-Fr
2h 48m
7:45p
7:47p
7:59p
8:08p
8:17p
8:30p
8:37p
8:44p
9:25p
9:51p
10:07p

10:33p

478

Valley
Flyer

Mo-Fr
1h 23m
9:55p
9:57p
10:09p
10:18p
10:26p
10:40p
10:47p
10:53p

11:18p

400

Valley
Flyer

SuSa

1h 8m

7:50a
8:16a
8:32a

8:58a

Symbols
&
©)
O&
O&
O&
ons&
O&
O&
ons&
O&
O&

O&

Valley Flyer

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 1 of 3



YZ AMTRAK’

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation
Duration

Greenfield, MA (GFD)
Northampton, MA (NHT)
Holyoke, MA (HLK)
Springfield, MA (SPG)
Windsor Locks, CT (WNL)
Windsor, CT (WND)
Hartford, CT (HFD)

Berlin, CT (BER)
Meriden, CT (MDN)
Wallingford, CT (WFD)
New Haven, CT - State Street Station (STS)

New Haven, CT - Union Station (NHV)

425

Valley
Flyer

Mo-Fr
1h 8m
6:20a
6:45a
7:00a

7:28a

461

Valley
Flyer

SuSa
2h 41m
9:15a
9:40a
9:55a
10:34a
10:53a
10:59a
11:08a
11:19a
11:29a
11:36a
11:49a

11:56a

479

Valley
Flyer

Mo-Fr
2h 55m
6:05p
6:30p
6:45p
7:40p
7:59p
8:04p
8:14p
8:25p
8:34p
8:42p
8:55p

9:00p

499

Valley
Flyer

SuSa
1h 8m
8:10p
8:35p
8:50p

9:18p

471

Valley
Flyer

Mo-Fr

Oh 49m

9:39%9a
9:50a
9:59a
10:09a
10:22a

10:28a

495

Valley
Flyer

Mo-Fr

1h 22m

7:05a
7:24a
7:29a
7:39%a
7:49a
7:58a
8:06a
8:19a

8:27a

Symbols
[ _JCY
O
O&
O&
O&
[ _JIRe
O&
O&
[ _J R
O&
O&

O&

Valley Flyer

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 2 of 3



YZ AMTRAK’

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and
stop sequence from the bottom up.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop
at a this station.

° Staffed Station - The station is
staffed.

n»  Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at

the station.

& Wheelchair Accessible - Station is
Wheelchair accessible.

Valley Flyer

Read Down - Read the direction of travel and
stop sequence from the top down.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this
location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not
staffed.

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 3 0of 3



