



## Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Service Number	486	488	494	478	400	
Route	Valley Flyer	Valley Flyer	Valley Flyer	Valley Flyer	Valley Flyer	
Days of Operation	Mo-Fr	SuSa	Mo-Fr	Mo-Fr	SuSa	
Duration	2h 40m	2h 53m	2h 48m	1h 23m	1h 8m	Symbols
New Haven, CT - Union Station (NHV)	2:50p	5:00p	7:45p	9:55p	_	● &
New Haven, CT - State Street Station (STS)	2:52p	5:02p	7:47p	9:57p	_	0
Wallingford, CT (WFD)	3:04p	5:14p	7:59p	10:09p	_	○ &
Meriden, CT (MDN)	3:13p	5:23p	8:08p	10:18p	_	○ &
Berlin, CT (BER)	3:21p	5:32p	8:17p	10:26p	_	○ &
Hartford, CT (HFD)	3:38p	5:46p	8:30p	10:40p	_	& n ●
Windsor, CT (WND)	3:45p	5:53p	8:37p	10:47p	_	○ &
Windsor Locks, CT (WNL)	3:51p	5:59p	8:44p	10:53p	_	○ &
Springfield, MA (SPG)	4:22p	6:45p	9:25p	11:18p	7:50a	& n ●
Holyoke, MA (HLK)	4:48p	7:11p	9:51p	_	8:16a	○ &
Northampton, MA (NHT)	5:04p	7:27p	10:07p	_	8:32a	○ &
Greenfield, MA (GFD)	5:30p	7:53p	10:33p	-	8:58a	○&





## Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Service Number	425	461	479	499	471	495	
Route	Valley Flyer	Valley Flyer	Valley Flyer	Valley Flyer	Valley Flyer	Valley Flyer	
Days of Operation	Mo-Fr	SuSa	Mo-Fr	SuSa	Mo-Fr	Mo-Fr	
Duration	1h 8m	2h 41m	2h 55m	1h 8m	0h 49m	1h 22m	Symbols
Greenfield, MA (GFD)	6:20a	9:15a	6:05p	8:10p	_	_	● &
Northampton, MA (NHT)	6:45a	9:40a	6:30p	8:35p	_	_	0
Holyoke, MA (HLK)	7:00a	9:55a	6:45p	8:50p	_	_	<b>○</b> &
Springfield, MA (SPG)	7:28a	10:34a	7:40p	9:18p	_	7:05a	○ &
Windsor Locks, CT (WNL)	_	10:53a	7:59p	_	_	7:24a	○&
Windsor, CT (WND)	_	10:59a	8:04p	_	_	7:29a	• M &
Hartford, CT (HFD)	_	11:08a	8:14p	_	9:39a	7:39a	○&
Berlin, CT (BER)	_	11:19a	8:25p	_	9:50a	7:49a	○&
Meriden, CT (MDN)	_	11:29a	8:34p	_	9:59a	7:58a	• M &
Wallingford, CT (WFD)	_	11:36a	8:42p	_	10:09a	8:06a	○&
New Haven, CT - State Street Station (STS)	_	11:49a	8:55p	_	10:22a	8:19a	○&
New Haven, CT - Union Station (NHV)	_	11:56a	9:00p	_	10:28a	8:27a	○&



Tuesday, October 8, 2024

## **Station Symbols Legend**

- Read Up Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the bottom up.
- No Scheduled Stop Train does not stop at a this station.
- Staffed Station The station is staffed.
- Amtrak Kiosk Self-service ticketing kiosk at the station.
- Wheelchair Accessible Station is Wheelchair accessible.

- Read Down Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the top down.
- Overnight Train- The train stops at this location between 8:00pm 5:00am.
- Unstaffed Station The station is not staffed.